
TABLE 1

PARISH / SPECIAL EXPENSE AREA COUNCIL 

TAX BASE

APPLEBY MAGNA 420            

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 4,773         

ASHBY WOULDS 1,096         

BARDON 13              

BELTON 292            

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 404            

CASTLE DONINGTON 2,253         

CHARLEY 75              

CHILCOTE 56              

COALVILLE 5,719         

COLEORTON 529            

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 758            

HEATHER 312            

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 1,247         

IBSTOCK 1,882         

ISLEY WALTON-CUM-LANGLEY 27              

KEGWORTH 1,178         

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 237            

LONG WHATTON and DISEWORTH 728            

MEASHAM 1,487         

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 63              

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE and ACRESFORD 772            

OSGATHORPE 180            

PACKINGTON 343            

RAVENSTONE 763            

SNARESTONE 128            

STAUNTON HAROLD 60              

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 19              

SWANNINGTON 433            

SWEPSTONE 255            

WHITWICK 2,625         

WORTHINGTON 537            

TOTAL 29,664       

COUNCIL TAX  BASE 2015/2016



TABLE 2

PARISH DISTRICT PARISH SPECIAL TOTAL

EXP'S EXP'S EXP'S BAND  D

PROPERTY

£  p £  p £  p £  p

APPLEBY MAGNA 158.58 33.48 3.50 195.56

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 158.58 70.96 0.00 229.54

ASHBY WOULDS 158.58 78.01 0.00 236.59

BARDON 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

BELTON 158.58 54.79 0.00 213.37

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 158.58 35.89 0.00 194.47

CASTLE DONINGTON 158.58 116.98 0.00 275.56

CHARLEY 158.58 50.91 0.00 209.49

CHILCOTE 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

COALVILLE 158.58 0.00 63.53 222.11

COLEORTON 158.58 26.67 5.31 190.56

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 158.58 78.72 0.00 237.30

HEATHER 158.58 35.09 0.00 193.67

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 158.58 68.13 18.00 244.71

IBSTOCK 158.58 77.58 0.00 236.16

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 158.58 13.63 0.00 172.21

KEGWORTH 158.58 82.67 0.00 241.25

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 158.58 29.01 7.10 194.69

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 158.58 50.82 0.00 209.40

MEASHAM 158.58 64.77 1.08 224.43

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 158.58 0.00 0.00 158.58

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 158.58 54.39 4.22 217.19

OSGATHORPE 158.58 21.19 1.78 181.55

PACKINGTON 158.58 56.27 0.00 214.85

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 158.58 65.75 0.41 224.74

SNARESTONE 158.58 48.25 0.00 206.83

STAUNTON HAROLD 158.58 3.33 0.00 161.91

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 158.58 0.00 57.05 215.63

SWANNINGTON 158.58 41.57 0.00 200.15

SWEPSTONE 158.58 42.77 0.00 201.35

WHITWICK 158.58 68.70 7.50 234.78

WORTHINGTON 158.58 18.04 0.00 176.62

      COUNCIL  TAX  2015/2016  -  DISTRICT  EXPENSES  &  SPECIAL  ITEMS

BAND  'D'  EQUIVALENTS



TABLE 3

BAND   A BAND  B BAND  C BAND  D BAND  E BAND  F BAND  G BAND  H

APPLEBY MAGNA 130.37     152.10     173.83     195.56     239.02     282.48     325.93     391.12     

ASHBY TOWN 153.03     178.53     204.03     229.54     280.55     331.56     382.57     459.08     

ASHBY WOULDS 157.73     184.01     210.30     236.59     289.17     341.74     394.32     473.18     

BARDON 105.72     123.34     140.96     158.58     193.82     229.06     264.30     317.16     

BELTON 142.25     165.95     189.66     213.37     260.79     308.20     355.62     426.74     

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 129.65     151.25     172.86     194.47     237.69     280.90     324.12     388.94     

CASTLE DONINGTON 183.71     214.32     244.94     275.56     336.80     398.03     459.27     551.12     

CHARLEY 139.66     162.94     186.21     209.49     256.04     302.60     349.15     418.98     

CHILCOTE 105.72     123.34     140.96     158.58     193.82     229.06     264.30     317.16     

COALVILLE 148.07     172.75     197.43     222.11     271.47     320.83     370.18     444.22     

COLEORTON 127.04     148.21     169.39     190.56     232.91     275.25     317.60     381.12     

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 158.20     184.57     210.93     237.30     290.03     342.77     395.50     474.60     

HEATHER 129.11     150.63     172.15     193.67     236.71     279.75     322.78     387.34     

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 163.14     190.33     217.52     244.71     299.09     353.47     407.85     489.42     

IBSTOCK 157.44     183.68     209.92     236.16     288.64     341.12     393.60     472.32     

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 114.81     133.94     153.07     172.21     210.48     248.75     287.02     344.42     

KEGWORTH 160.83     187.64     214.44     241.25     294.86     348.47     402.08     482.50     

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 129.79     151.42     173.06     194.69     237.96     281.22     324.48     389.38     

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 139.60     162.87     186.13     209.40     255.93     302.47     349.00     418.80     

MEASHAM 149.62     174.56     199.49     224.43     274.30     324.18     374.05     448.86     

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 105.72     123.34     140.96     158.58     193.82     229.06     264.30     317.16     

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 144.79     168.92     193.06     217.19     265.46     313.72     361.98     434.38     

OSGATHORPE 121.04     141.20     161.37     181.55     221.90     262.24     302.59     363.10     

PACKINGTON 143.23     167.11     190.98     214.85     262.59     310.34     358.08     429.70     

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 149.82     174.80     199.76     224.74     274.68     324.62     374.56     449.48     

SNARESTONE 137.89     160.87     183.85     206.83     252.79     298.75     344.72     413.66     

STAUNTON HAROLD 107.94     125.93     143.92     161.91     197.89     233.87     269.85     323.82     

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 143.75     167.71     191.67     215.63     263.55     311.47     359.38     431.26     

SWANNINGTON 133.43     155.67     177.91     200.15     244.63     289.11     333.58     400.30     

SWEPSTONE 134.23     156.61     178.98     201.35     246.09     290.84     335.58     402.70     

WHITWICK 156.52     182.60     208.70     234.78     286.96     339.12     391.30     469.56     

WORTHINGTON 117.75     137.37     157.00     176.62     215.87     255.12     294.37     353.24     

COUNCIL TAX 2015/2016 (DISTRICT  AND  SPECIAL  ITEMS)  BY  AREA  AND  VALUATION  BAND



TABLE 4

A B C D E F G H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Leicestershire County Council 722.77 843.23 963.69 1084.15 1325.08 1566.00 1806.92 2168.30

Leicestershire Police and Crime 

Commissioner 120.00 140.00 160.00 180.00 219.99 259.99 299.99 360.00

Combined Fire Authority 40.29 47.00 53.72 60.43 73.86 87.29 100.72 120.86



TABLE 5

BAND   A BAND  B BAND  C BAND  D BAND  E BAND  F BAND  G BAND  H

APPLEBY MAGNA 1,013.43    1,182.33    1,351.24    1,520.14    1,857.95    2,195.76    2,533.57    3,040.28    

ASHBY DE LA ZOUCH 1,036.08    1,208.76    1,381.44    1,554.12    1,899.48    2,244.84    2,590.20    3,108.24    

ASHBY WOULDS 1,040.78    1,214.24    1,387.71    1,561.17    1,908.10    2,255.02    2,601.95    3,122.34    

BARDON 988.77       1,153.57    1,318.36    1,483.16    1,812.75    2,142.34    2,471.93    2,966.32    

BELTON 1,025.30    1,196.18    1,367.07    1,537.95    1,879.72    2,221.48    2,563.25    3,075.90    

BREEDON-ON-THE-HILL 1,012.70    1,181.48    1,350.27    1,519.05    1,856.62    2,194.18    2,531.75    3,038.10    

CASTLE DONINGTON 1,066.76    1,244.55    1,422.35    1,600.14    1,955.73    2,311.31    2,666.90    3,200.28    

CHARLEY 1,022.71    1,193.17    1,363.62    1,534.07    1,874.97    2,215.88    2,556.78    3,068.14    

CHILCOTE 988.77       1,153.57    1,318.36    1,483.16    1,812.75    2,142.34    2,471.93    2,966.32    

COALVILLE 1,031.13    1,202.98    1,374.84    1,546.69    1,890.40    2,234.11    2,577.82    3,093.38    

COLEORTON 1,010.09    1,178.44    1,346.79    1,515.14    1,851.84    2,188.54    2,525.23    3,030.28    

ELLISTOWN & BATTLEFLAT 1,041.25    1,214.80    1,388.34    1,561.88    1,908.96    2,256.05    2,603.13    3,123.76    

HEATHER 1,012.17    1,180.86    1,349.56    1,518.25    1,855.64    2,193.03    2,530.42    3,036.50    

HUGGLESCOTE & DONINGTON LE HEATH 1,046.19    1,220.56    1,394.92    1,569.29    1,918.02    2,266.75    2,615.48    3,138.58    

IBSTOCK 1,040.49    1,213.91    1,387.32    1,560.74    1,907.57    2,254.40    2,601.23    3,121.48    

ISLEY WALTON -CUM-LANGLEY 997.86       1,164.17    1,330.48    1,496.79    1,829.41    2,162.03    2,494.65    2,993.58    

KEGWORTH 1,043.89    1,217.87    1,391.85    1,565.83    1,913.79    2,261.75    2,609.72    3,131.66    

LOCKINGTON CUM HEMINGTON 1,012.85    1,181.65    1,350.46    1,519.27    1,856.89    2,194.50    2,532.12    3,038.54    

LONG WHATTON & DISEWORTH 1,022.65    1,193.10    1,363.54    1,533.98    1,874.86    2,215.75    2,556.63    3,067.96    

MEASHAM 1,032.67    1,204.79    1,376.90    1,549.01    1,893.23    2,237.46    2,581.68    3,098.02    

NORMANTON-LE-HEATH 988.77       1,153.57    1,318.36    1,483.16    1,812.75    2,142.34    2,471.93    2,966.32    

OAKTHORPE, DONISTHORPE & ACRESFORD 1,027.85    1,199.15    1,370.46    1,541.77    1,884.39    2,227.00    2,569.62    3,083.54    

OSGATHORPE 1,004.09    1,171.43    1,338.78    1,506.13    1,840.83    2,175.52    2,510.22    3,012.26    

PACKINGTON 1,026.29    1,197.33    1,368.38    1,539.43    1,881.53    2,223.62    2,565.72    3,078.86    

RAVENSTONE WITH SNIBSTON 1,032.88    1,205.03    1,377.17    1,549.32    1,893.61    2,237.91    2,582.20    3,098.64    

SNARESTONE 1,020.94    1,191.10    1,361.25    1,531.41    1,871.72    2,212.04    2,552.35    3,062.82    

STAUNTON HAROLD 990.99       1,156.16    1,321.32    1,486.49    1,816.82    2,147.15    2,477.48    2,972.98    

STRETTON-EN-LE-FIELD 1,026.81    1,197.94    1,369.08    1,540.21    1,882.48    2,224.75    2,567.02    3,080.42    

SWANNINGTON 1,016.49    1,185.90    1,355.32    1,524.73    1,863.56    2,202.39    2,541.22    3,049.46    

SWEPSTONE 1,017.29    1,186.83    1,356.38    1,525.93    1,865.03    2,204.12    2,543.22    3,051.86    

WHITWICK 1,039.57    1,212.84    1,386.10    1,559.36    1,905.88    2,252.41    2,598.93    3,118.72    

WORTHINGTON 1,000.80    1,167.60    1,334.40    1,501.20    1,834.80    2,168.40    2,502.00    3,002.40    

COUNCIL  TAX  2015/2016 BY AREA AND VALUATION BAND  


